24V COB TAPE
NEW
Our 24V COB tape light with 5CCT adjustability delivers a smooth, dot-free glow,
five versatile color temperature options, and minimized voltage drop for consistent
performance in any space or ambiance.
*50m and 100m 24V COB reels do not include a driver.
Plug-in or hard-wired power supply required for installation. Sold separately.
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
COBTP24V-K10FT-CC 10' (3m) 18 W 1590 lm 90 2700 K/ 3000 K/ 3500 K/
4000 K/ 5000 K
24 V
COBTP24V-K20FT-CC 20' (6m) 36 W 3180 lm
COBTP24V-R50FT-CC* 50' (15m) 1.8 W /foot 160 lm /foot
COBTP24V-R100FT-CC* 100' (30m) 1.8 W /foot 160 lm /foot
DRY
24V
VOLTAGE
COBTP24V
5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
COLOR TEMPERATURE
Accent  |  dals.com  98
Specifications
24V DC LED plug-in driver included for
10- and 20-foot kits only
(10 feet = 30W / 20 feet = 60W)
Seamless light emission (190 LEDs/foot)
Includes a wired remote with selectable CCT
and on/off functionality for 10- and 20-foot
kits only
Quick-connect assembly for easy installation
Self adhesive
Can be cut at every cut mark (every 1-1/2")
Maximum run of 40 feet
5-year warranty
Power supplies: plug-in
COBTP24V-ETR30
24V DC/30W class 2 LED driver
COBTP24V-ETR60
24V DC/60W class 2 LED driver
Power supplies: hard-wired
DR2412DIM
12W 24V dimmable hardwired driver
DR2424DIM
24W 24V dimmable hardwired driver
DR2448DIM
48W 24V dimmable hardwired driver
DR2460DIM
60W 24V dimmable hardwired driver
DR2496DIM
96W 24V dimmable hardwired driver
Accessories
COBTP24V-ACCI
I-shaped connector (strip-to-strip)
COBTP24V-ACCL
L-shaped connector (strip-to-strip)
COBTP24V-EXT
Extension cables available in 4" (EXT04),
24" (EXT24), 60" (EXT60), and 120" (EXT120)
lengths
COBTP24V-CC36
36" extension cable (strip-to-controller)
COBTP24V-SWT
CCT controller with on/off functionality
COBTP-ALXT
1 meter aluminum extrusion with matching
lens, available in black (BK) or white (WH).
COBTP-ALXT-L5M
5 meter lens for extrusions, available in black
(BK) or white (WH)
COBTP24V-K10FT-CC 1 x 10' (3m) kit
COBTP24V-K20FT-CC 1 x 20' (6m) kit
COBTP24V-R50FT-CC
Reel only, driver not included
1 x 50' (15m)
COBTP24V-R100FT-CC
Reel only, driver not included
1 x 100' (30m)
Cut section
1-1/2"
3’
5’
Accent  |  dals.com  99